\ / Rabbeting Sets

Assembly instructions for items '

ORANGE o T e
935.001.11  @8mm 12,7mm 835.501.11  @1/2" g1/2"
T 0 0 L s ™ 935.501.11 g12mm 12,7mm 835.502.11 @1/ g3/4”
935.502.11 @12mm 19mm
www.cmtutensili.com washer 541.552.00
screw 990.058.00

S

22 mm bearing 791.017.00 ®

8

8 mm reducer 799.017.00

L} g

reducer 799.019.00

&

screw 990.058.00

screw 990.058.00 '
S <

screw 990.058.00

S

3/8" bearing 791.002.00 1/2" bearing 791.003.00

= S

heat shield 990.422.00 heat shield 990.423.00
heat shield to be assembled raised side up

5/8" bearing 791.018.00 3/4" bearing 791.019.00+

1/2" 7/16" 3/8" 5/16" 1/4"
RABBET RABBET RABBET RABBET RABBET

screw 990.059.00

N

washer 541.552.00

S 3

1-3/8" bearing 791.016.00 ¢

&

1-1/8" bearing 791.014.00 ¢

&

1/2" reducer 799.014.00

T

1 /8"
RABBET

screw 990.059.00

S

washer 541.552.00

1/2" reducer 799.014.00

FLUSH TRIM

*The bearing item number includes the reducer

03.60.0202

© 2005 C.M.T. UTENSILI S.p.A.

DRAWINGS NOT TO SCALE



